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PRICE LIST 2563

DATA CENTER MPO FIBER PATCH PANEL & SNAP-IN ADAPTOR L
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MPO FIBER PATCH PANEL ,

DC-2017A

LGX, undliwad MPO uuumaalad
MPO CASSETTES ,

¢ & ¢ @

OM3 . 12C OR 24C 0M4 , 12C OR 24C SM . 12C OR 24C
MPO-LC Cassette MPO-LC Casselte MPO-LC Cassette

EXTREME HI-D , MPO FIBER PATCH PANEL

&
[
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DC-2101 DC-2102
Extreme Hi-D, 1U, 144 Core Extreme Hi-D, 2U, 288 Core

Dc-2104 i
Extreme Hi-D, 4U, 576 Core

EXTREME HI-D , MPO CASSETTE
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DC-21432A DC-21332A DC-21232A DC-21932A
OM3, Extreme Hi-D, 0M4, Extreme Hi-D. OMS, Extreme Hi-D, 0$2, Extreme Hi-D,

MPO Cassetle MPO Casselte MPO Cassetle MPO Casselte



